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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPTC 003/19 

Description of Bid 
 

Cape town: Provision of integrated Facility Management services for Parliamentary Residential 

Accommodation for a five year period (2019-2024) 

Venue 
 

Customs House, 9th Boardroom  

Closing date  
 

14/06/2019 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 
GLAD AFRICA PROJECT R 44 237 027.00 

2 OWS CIVILS  
R 32 118 010.75 

 

3 

 
LDM QUANTITY SURVEYORS R 25 872 498.75 

4 CSM CONSULTING SERVICES R 36 686 020.05 

5 LIMGROUP MEKAM CONSULTING SERVICES R 30 591 121.20 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

TURNER & TOWNSEND PTY LTD 

INDIGO KULANI GROUP.PTY LTD 

ETL CONSULTING PTY LTD 

CHARLES CONSULTING 2157 PTY LTD 

BHAM TOYOB KHAN MATUNDA 

NCC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES PTY LTD 

BOSCH PROJECTS PTY LTD 

LUKHOZI CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

VIRTUAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

DELTA BUILT ENVIRONMENT CONSULTANTS 

ZYLEC INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 

DFK KWAKUDI 

MULTI QS 

PLAN B CONSULTING 

LAKHANYA QUANTITY SURVEYORS 

NKONKI AND ASSOCIATES CONSULTING CC 

IMPANDE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

BHC BUILT ENVIRONMENT 

TALANI 

MMPA QUANTITY SURVEYORS 

 

R 22 593 971.80 

R 27 348 118.86 

R 18 723 998.00 

R NO OFFER 

R 38 737 846.60 

R   1 014 300.00 

R 28 442 891.35 

R 31 338 650.00 

R 20 124 753.90 

R 29 770 575.55 

R 27 385 030.50 

R 23 394 887.00 

R 42 175 284.00 

R 30 646 085.50 

R 21 901 815.55 

R 44 661 739.25 

R 41 359 744.25 

R 18 467 681.00 

R 39 182 182.45 

R 53 359 678.00 

 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
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PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Z Nomnqa  14/06/2019      

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


