

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPTC 003/19
Description of Bid	Cape town: Provision of integrated Facility Management services for Parliamentary Residential Accommodation for a five year period (2019-2024)
Venue	Customs House, 9 th Boardroom
Closing date	14/06/2019
Closing Time	11:00

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
1	GLAD AFRICA PROJECT	R 44 237 027.00
2	OWS CIVILS	R 32 118 010.75
3	LDM QUANTITY SURVEYORS	R 25 872 498.75
4	CSM CONSULTING SERVICES	R 36 686 020.05
5	LIMGROUP MEKAM CONSULTING SERVICES	R 30 591 121.20

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 1 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

	i tegieter e. Eit	de received on closing date: 177 To:1 (CC)
6	TURNER & TOWNSEND PTY LTD	R 22 593 971.80
7	INDIGO KULANI GROUP.PTY LTD	R 27 348 118.86
8	ETL CONSULTING PTY LTD	R 18 723 998.00
9	CHARLES CONSULTING 2157 PTY LTD	R NO OFFER
10	BHAM TOYOB KHAN MATUNDA	R 38 737 846.60
11	NCC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES PTY LTD	R 1 014 300.00
12	BOSCH PROJECTS PTY LTD	R 28 442 891.35
13	LUKHOZI CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 31 338 650.00
14	VIRTUAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 20 124 753.90
15	DELTA BUILT ENVIRONMENT CONSULTANTS	R 29 770 575.55
16	ZYLEC INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	R 27 385 030.50
17	DFK KWAKUDI	R 23 394 887.00
18	MULTI QS	R 42 175 284.00
19	PLAN B CONSULTING	R 30 646 085.50
20	LAKHANYA QUANTITY SURVEYORS	R 21 901 815.55
21	NKONKI AND ASSOCIATES CONSULTING CC	R 44 661 739.25
22	IMPANDE CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 41 359 744.25
23	BHC BUILT ENVIRONMENT	R 18 467 681.00
24	TALANI	R 39 182 182.45
25	MMPA QUANTITY SURVEYORS	R 53 359 678.00
	·	

LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 2 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

		,

PROCUREMENT OFFICE:

Z Nomnqa		14/06/2019
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 3 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1